
I.D.:	60528620

PACHET	MATERIALE

Data
publicarii

30.08.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	31711100-4

Pretul
estimativ:

1.645,80	RON	-	1.645,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHET	MATERIALE	nr	ctr	denumire	cod	produs	um	cant	pret	unitar	fara	tva	(lei)	valoare	fara
tva	(lei)	1	tub	termocontractibil	L5555_100	Buc.	10	22.60	226.00	2	Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE
SFP-203/5G	LC	(WDM,	1310/1550,	singlemode,	20	km)	L1418	Buc.	10	47.21	472.10	3	Modul
Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	LC	(WDM,	1550/1310,	singlemode,	20	km)	L1419	Buc.	10
57.85	578.50	4	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică	L55061	Buc.	26	14.20	369.20	total	general	fara
tva	(lei)	1645.80


